
c

c
o
o

List of characters

Othello

What is the play about?

Characters

The language of Othello

Is Othello a racist play?

'Far more fair than black'

Critics' forum

Coroner's investigation

Othello in performance

William Shakespeare

1

3

222

223

228

231

233

236

238

240

244

III


