Contents

List of characters	1
Othello	3
What is the play about?	222
Characters	223
The language of Othello	228
Is <i>Othello</i> a racist play?	231
'Far more fair than black'	233
Critics' forum	236
Coroner's investigation	238
Othello in performance	240
William Shakespeare	244

1.